
                                                                              
         

                               

                                     

431,101,440
463,261,476

  356,686,881
350,941,864
  86,056,334
439,595,897

2,127,643,892

431,101,440
463,261,476
356,686,881
356,727,051
  84,302,563
400,087,640

2,092,167,050

615,055,183 608,387,748

1,231,934,8501,263,235,905

2,092,167,0502,127,643,892
251,844,452249,352,804

39.2539.16

157,559,547
25,189,582
69,806,292
(1,753,771)

250,801,650

150,578,954
23,223,002
87,959,416

(262,659)
261,498,713

49,656,586
9,703,074

20,834,817
1,043,481

81,237,958

47,955,936
8,843,445

33,759,847
1,978,001

92,537,229

29,292,06429,744,38354,390,43549,833,150

12,500,00011,800,00033,500,00031,800,000
25,962,76520,904,68584,189,75380,435,101

0.600.481.951.87

38,462,76532,704,685117,689,753112,235,101

24,782,40018,788,89089,418,52588,733,399

330,137,808
57,858,271

(259,464,333)
(22,685,220)

297,314,874
66,647,256

(215,064,325)
(36,970,877)
111,926,928

21,801,099
(529,414)

21,271,685

(6,667,435)
(1,053,007)
(7,720,442)

(86,220,288)
(86,220,288)

(86,220,288)
(86,220,288)

46,978,32511,905,796

1,076,668,071
1,123,646,396

46,978,325

1,137,098,187
1,149,003,983

11,905,796
2.602.46

31,2016 431,101,440 89,494,754 267,232,297 356,686,881 463,261,476
(86,220,288)

1,607,776,848

  80,435,101

2017
2016

431,101,440
84,572,797 212,895,629

356,686,881 463,261,476 1,601,991,661
431,101,440

83,709,567 267,232,297
356,686,881 463,261,476 1,548,518,223

17

17

17

17

17
16

30-Sep-1730-Sep-17

138,566,549 143,808,960 48,533,273 54,074,464
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As at September 30, 2017

Balance of Fund     

Earning Per Share (EPS)

                                                                              
          

                         
      

                                     

431,101,440
463,261,476
356,686,881
297,468,426
  84,152,658
454,369,253

2,087,040,134

431,101,440
463,261,476
356,686,881
299,498,961
  83,890,000
414,624,052

2,049,062,810

586,387,385 608,188,484

1,192,660,2191,255,162,619

2,049,062,8102,087,040,134
248,214,108245,490,130

37.9137.87

150,578,954
23,223,002
87,959,416

(262,659)
261,498,713

163,452,694
24,252,784
74,243,997

(45,975)
261,903,500

47,955,936
8,843,445

33,759,847
(1,978,001)
92,537,229

56,952,520
7,870,551

24,032,099
(389,739)

88,465,431

36,291,01029,292,06458,923,22854,390,435

8,700,00012,500,00032,700,00033,500,000
19,698,77425,962,76579,147,49284,189,753

0.460.601.841.95

28,398,77438,462,765111,847,492117,689,753

23,775,64724,782,40091,132,78089,418,525

297,314,874
66,647,256

(215,064,325)
(36,970,877)
111,926,928

311,810,148
76,729,267

(217,173,315)
(39,405,050)
131,961,050

5,972,001
(920,211)
5,051,790

21,801,099
(529,414)

21,271,685

(86,220,288)
(86,220,288)

(86,220,288)
86,220,288)

50,792,55246,978,325

1,021,615,341
1,072,407,893

50,792,552

1,076,668,071
1,123,646,396

46,978,325
3.062.60

31,2015 431,101,440 383,044 212,895,629 356,686,881 463,261,476 86,220,288 1,550,548,758

84,189,753 84,189,753

86,220,288 86,220,288

2016
2015

431,101,440 84,572,797 212,895,629 356,686,881 463,261,476 1,548,518,223
431,101,440 80,103,716 182,122,926 356,686,881 463,261,476 1,513,276,439

16

16

16

16

16
15

30-Sep-1630-Sep-16

143,808,960 150,056,008 54,074,464 60,066,657

5

As at September 30, 2016

Balance of Fund

Earning Per Share (EPS)

This Financial Statement will also available in the Company's website at www.easterninsurancebd.com                                                                               
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31,2015 431,101,440 383,044 212,895,629 356,686,881 463,261,476 86,220,288 1,550,548,758

84,189,753 84,189,753

86,220,288 86,220,288

2016
2015

431,101,440 84,572,797 212,895,629 356,686,881 463,261,476 1,548,518,223
431,101,440 80,103,716 182,122,926 356,686,881 463,261,476 1,513,276,439
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16

16

16
15

30-Sep-1630-Sep-16

143,808,960 150,056,008 54,074,464 60,066,657

5

As at September 30, 2016

Balance of Fund

Earning Per Share (EPS)

This Financial Statement will also available in the Company's website at www.easterninsurancebd.com

30-Sep-1630-Sep-16

105,846,526

80,435,101

Account

Dividend-2016 (86,220,288)- - - -
-
-

- -


